
Key dates for Junior Cycle English, 2016 
 

For the cohort of students who began first year in 2014 and complete the junior cycle in 2017. 

 

The timeline the school follows for Oral Communication classroom-based assessment 
 

 Spring Completion Autumn completion 

Period for work on and completion of 
Oral Communication 

Friday 29th April to Friday 
20th May, 2016 

Friday 9th September to 
Friday 30th September 2016 

Latest date for provisional award of 
Descriptors by the teacher 

Wednesday 25th May 2016 Wednesday 5th October 
2016 

Latest date for completion of Subject 
Learning and Assessment Review 

Friday 27th May 2016 Friday 7th October 2016 

 
Note: In the first year when Classroom-Based Assessments are introduced, 2016, the Oral Communication may 
be completed at the end of Year 2 or in the first term of Year 3. 

 

 

The timeline the school follows for the Collection of Texts classroom-based 

assessment and related Assessment Task 
 

Completion of The Collection of Student’s Texts 

Latest date for student completion of The 
Collection of Student’s Texts 

Friday 2nd December 2016 

Latest date for provisional award of Descriptors 
by the teacher 

Monday 12th December 2016 

Latest date for completion of Subject Learning 
and Assessment Review 

Friday 16th December 2016 

 

Completion of the Assessment Task 

Assessment Task completed Monday 5th to Friday 9th December 2016 

 

 

 


